Act With Care BV 110
Aerocom Belgium 121
AFPRO Filters BV 95D
Ahrend nv 13
Air Liquide Healthcare 138
Alcomel NV 401
ALHO Systeembouw 45
ALL ENG 122
Applicom Nederland BV 34
AQ International BV 64
Aqua free B.V. 95
Aqualex NV 164
Argillatherm Benelux 152 A
Arjo Belgium n.v. 76
ArXs Solutions 99
Ascom Belgium NV 160
ASSA ABLOY Entrance Systems Belux NV 131
Assa Abloy N.V. 130
ASSAR Architects 75
Atirio bv 97
ATS Groep 5
Automation nv 116
Autrosystems NV 6
AYA 132
Bano Badkamers 144 A
Bekaert Building Company nv 40 A
Belimed B.V. 28
Bender Benelux B.V. 55
Bim Plan BV 57

BIM4IMMO Light



Blyott nv
BOSS paints

Brilliant-LED Solutions

BSC nv - Belgian Sanitary Company

BTL NV

BVX BV

Camfil NV/SA

Carrier Belgium
C-DFRNT bv

CIAT

ComTis Services
Cordeel Group

Daikin A/C Belgium
DamVent Benelux BV
De Coene Products

De Klerck Engineering nv
Deforce Medical
Degotte NV

DELABIE Benelux bv
Delicon BV

Deliva

Delta Sierra Projects BV
DETOO Architects
Deureka

Dillen Bouwteam NV
dormakaba Belgium N.V.

Dorr Kampen BV

Drager Medical Belgium N.V.

Dristeem Belgium

Duco Ventilation & Sun Control

Duomed Belgium NV

35

10

117

27 A

26

40

90

141

114

87

39

151

60

51

143

74

143

80

79 A

96

78 B

LIGHT

79

66

30

105

101

98

82

78 A



E. VAN WINGEN NV
EEG Group

Elastoflex Projects

ELCO Belgium NV
Electrozemper S.A.
ELTO Group

Eribel

Essec Telecom Systems
Esylux Belgium

ETAP Lighting International NV
Fagerhult nv

FixForm bv

FixSus

Forbo Flooring nv
fortop

Fosfari bv

Fulin Robot Technologie
Gavra

Geberit nv

Gerflor Benelux

Gortemaker Algra Feenstra architects

GROHE NV

Halton NV

Hamster Cleaning

Hansa Armaturen Belgium NV
Helioscreen NV

Helvar Lighting Controls
Herva BV

Holland Water B.V.

Honeywell | Building Automation

Honeywell NV

153

22

11

71

159 A

32

133

47

144

77

958B

161

41

151 A

120

25A

102

44

Architect - LIGHT

91

111

19

38

33

119

131 A

43

124 A



ibens nv

IDD Projects NV
Ingenium nv
Interalu | LCC-Plafonds
Interface

IQ Messenger

Jan Snel Belgium NV
Johnson Controls BV
KNAUF

KONE Belgium nv
Kusch & Co

KWC Aquarotter
LDL Equipment nv
Lindner WELSY bv
Liquisens BV

LynX

M4 architecten en ingenieurs

Mardoors BV

MB nv

Medic Clean Air

MediTrac - Omegaflex SAS
Meiko Belgium BV

Meivo bv

Metos nv

M-Wall bv

N.V. GRUNDFOS Bellux SA
NewTec Water Systems NV
Orange Charging

Orona nv/sa

Otium Care

Owens Corning | Foamglas

LIGHT
140 A
70
69
125
108
81
73
23
94 A
LIGHT
53
65
112

140

LIGHT
31
165
58

16

Light
84
72
36
15
85
63
78

25



PMT Benelux

Poels NV

PORCELANOSA

PPG Coatings Belgium (Sigma Coatings)
Pressalit

Puramed BV

Remeha

REUS NV

Rf-Technologies

RIELLO UPS -BPIM BV
Robatherm

Rucon NV

Safe 2 Eau

Salto Systems

Santens Groep

Sauter Controls NV

Schindler nv

Schneider Electric

Schiico Belgium nv

Siemens Smart Infrastructure
Sign & Display

Signburo

Silentia BeLux

SimonsVoss Technologies GmbH
SixInch Design bv

SKY Factory

Socomec Belux

Soprema NV

SPIE Belgium NV

Steelco Spa

STULZ Belgium

42

400

80 A

27

52

94

61

150

104

93

89

152

14

18

113

46

21

26 A

LIGHT

37

67

88

145

818B

20

49

56

124

29



Tarkett NV

Teccon

Televic Healthcare

Testo

The Energy Circle

Thorlux Lighting

TK Elevator Belgium NV
TRANE BELGIUM

Trespa Toplab scientific surfaces
TRILUX BV

TROX Belgium

Vahlkamp International B.V.
VDL De Meeuw nv

Veolia nv-sa

Vescom Belgium N.V.

VINCI Facilities

Vink - Care Films

Vink BV

Vistatec BV

Vixor Health

VK Studio architects, planners and designers

nv

Vlaams Energiebedrijf - VEB
VM Building Solutions
Wiegerinck

Wilms

WPS Belgium NV

WYCOR nv

Xyna

ZORG.tech USA / Zwitserland

59

139 A

92

95C

9B

132 A

54

48

95 A

50

68

156

94 C

LIGHT

83

12

24

86

123

18B

17

159

LIGHT

166

107

62

94 B

81A



